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(ravovac)

Recommended Application: Universal

W VARTA
Industrial
4003

Conrad:651203

Type Designation
Designation IEC
System

Shelf Life (Coding)*

Nominal Voltage [V]
Typical Capacity C [mAh]
Permissible Temperature Range

Weight, approx. [g]
Volume [ccm]

Dimensions [mm]

|

OTMO®W>Y

4003
LRO3
Zn-MnO, (Alkaline)

5 years

1.5
1220 (discharge with high-resistance)
-10°C...50°C

11
35
min: max:
95 105
- 445
435 -
43 -
- 0.5
- 3.8
0.8 -

VARTA Consumer Batteries GmbH & Co. KGaA
Alfred-Krupp-Str. 9, 73479 Ellwangen/Germany
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